
S.NO 

1 

2 

Kathir College of Engincerins 

CLASS 

I|-CSE 

Hall Plan For CIA-1Examinations(UG/PG)Academic 
Year:2025-2026(EvenSemester) 

III-CSE 

I|-CCE 

I|-MBA 

I|-CSE 

IlI-CSE 

||-CCE 

I|-MBA 

II|-ECE 

I|-CSE 

III-CSE 

||-CCE 

I|-AIML 

I|-EEE 

iutonomous 

|-MBA 

REGISTERNUMBER 

711624CS101-120 

711623104001-020 

711624CE101-110 

711624MB101-110 

711624CS121-140 

711623104021-033,035-041 

711624CE112-121 

711624MB111-120 

711623106305,701,702 

711624CS141-143,145 
162,711624CS301-306,701 

711623104042-054 

711624CE122-130 

711624AM101-124 

711624EE101-114,116-122 

711624MB121-130 

SUB. 
TOTAL 

20 

20 

10 

10 

20 

20 

10 

10 

3 

28 

13 

9 

24 

21 

10 

Date:05.02.2026 

TOTAL 

60 

63 

A+ 

50 

55 

HALL 
NO 

313 

312 

403 

308 



5 

7 

10 

11 

l-AIML 

I|-EEE 

||-MBA 

II|-CCE 

l-AIML 

I|-EEE 

l||-CCE 

I|-EEE 

I|-MECH 

I|-MECH 

I|-MECH 

Il|-MECH 

I|-ECE 

I||-EEE 

I|-ECE 

l-AIDS 

||-ECE 

I|-AIDS 

I|I-AIDS 

I||-AIDS 

711624AM125-145 

I||-ECE 

711624EE123-128,130,132-142 18 

711624MB131-139 

711623118001-004,006-010 
711624AM146-163 

711624EE144-151,153-158 

711623118011-025,301 

711624EE159-162, 
711624EE301-312 

711624ME101-108,110 
113,115,117-122 

711623114001-013 

711624ME123-126,128,301 
308,701 

711623114014-125,128,130, 

7116231 14301-303,305-308 

711624EC101-117 

711623105023-029 

711624EC118-136 

711624AD101-123 

711624EC144-163, 
711624EC301-303 
711624AD124-144 

711623243001-015 

21 

711623243016-027 

711623106021-022,024-037 

09 

18 

13 

II|-ECE 711623106001-004,006-010,12-20 18 

16 

16 

19 

13 

14 

21 

17 

07 

19 

23 

23 

21 

15 

12 

16 

57 

47 

48 

59 

60 

59 

28 

309 

311 

217 

406 

408 

407 

402 



12 

13 

14 

|l|-EEE 711623105002-005,007,009-022 19 

Il|-ECE 

I||-CSE 

Il|-EEE 

Il|-AIDS 

I|-AIDS 

l|-ECE 

I|-ECE 

711623106038 
039,041,043,044,046-054 

IQAC Director 

711623104055-062,301,302 
711623105032,033,035,038 

043,045,047,301-308 
711623243029-050 

l|-AIDS 711623243051-061,301,502 

711624AD146-163, 
711624AD301-302,701 

711623106055 
060,711623106301,303,304, 

711624EC137-143 

14 

10 

19 

22 

18 

13 

10 

7 

43 

59 

30 

216 

405 

214 

Principal 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

