



Kathir College of Engineering

[Autonomous]

[Approved by AICTE - Affiliated to Anna University - Accredited by NAAC with 'A+' Grade]

Wisdom Tree, Aynash Road, Neelambur, Coimbatore-641062

Phone: 0422-2203787 Fax: 042203720600 Email: kathir@signal.com Web: www.kathir.ac.in



Date:05.02.2026

Hall Plan For CIA-1 Examinations (UG/PG) Academic Year:2025-2026 (Even Semester)

S.NO	CLASS	REGISTER NUMBER	SUB. TOTAL	TOTAL	HALL NO
1	II-CSE	711624CS101-120	20	60	313
	III-CSE	711623104001-020	20		
	II-CCE	711624CE101-110	10		
	II-MBA	711624MB101-110	10		
2	II-CSE	711624CS121-140	20	63	312
	III-CSE	711623104021-033,035-041	20		
	II-CCE	711624CE112-121	10		
	II-MBA	711624MB111-120	10		
	III-ECE	711623106305,701,702	3		
3	II-CSE	711624CS141-143,145-162,711624CS301-306,701	28	50	403
	III-CSE	711623104042-054	13		
	II-CCE	711624CE122-130	9		
4	II-AIML	711624AM101-124	24	55	308
	II-EEE	711624EE101-114,116-122	21		
	II-MBA	711624MB121-130	10		

5	II-AIML	711624AM125-145	21	57	309
	II-EEE	711624EE123-128,130,132-142	18		
	II-MBA	711624MB131-139	09		
	III-CCE	711623118001-004,006-010	9		
6	II-AIML	711624AM146-163	18	47	311
	II-EEE	711624EE144-151,153-158	13		
	III-CCE	711623118011-025,301	16		
7	II-EEE	711624EE159-162, 711624EE301-312	16	48	217
	II-MECH	711624ME101-108,110- 113,115,117-122	19		
	III-MECH	711623114001-013	13		
8	II-MECH	711624ME123-126,128,301- 308,701	14	59	406
	III-MECH	711623114014-125,128,130, 711623114301-303,305-308	21		
	II-ECE	711624EC101-117	17		
	III-EEE	711623105023-029	07		
9	II-ECE	711624EC118-136	19	60	408
	II-AIDS	711624AD101-123	23		
	III-ECE	711623106001-004,006-010,12-20	18		
10	II-ECE	711624EC144-163, 711624EC301-303	23	59	407
	II-AIDS	711624AD124-144	21		
	III-AIDS	711623243001-015	15		
11	III-AIDS	711623243016-027	12	28	402
	III-ECE	711623106021-022,024-037	16		

12	III-EEE	711623105002-005,007,009-022	19	43	216
	III-ECE	711623106038-039,041,043,044,046-054	14		
	III-CSE	711623104055-062,301,302	10		
13	III-EEE	711623105032,033,035,038-043,045,047,301-308	19	59	405
	III-AIDS	711623243029-050	22		
	II-AIDS	711624AD146-163, 711624AD301-302,701	18		
14	III-AIDS	711623243051-061,301,502	13	30	214
	III-ECE	711623106055-060,711623106301,303,304,	10		
	II-ECE	711624EC137-143	7		

I Anant
for **IQAC Director**

AB
Principal